

**2020 Curb, Gutter, Sidewalk and Driveway
Elshaug Concrete Construction, LLC**



<u>Item Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>		<u>Engineer's Estimate</u>		<u>Elshaug Concrete</u>	
			<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Extended Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Extended Price</u>
Saw Bituminous Surfacing	50.00	LF	\$ 2.25	\$ 112.50	\$ 2.25	\$ 112.50
Saw Concrete	100.00	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3.52	\$ 352.00
Removal of Concrete	425.00	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 24.80	\$ 10,540.00
Removal of Block Sidewalk	20.00	SY	\$ 22.25	\$ 445.00	\$ 22.25	\$ 445.00
Removal of Curb & Gutter	150.00	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10.55	\$ 1,582.50
Removal of Retaining Wall	10.00	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00
Curb & Gutter - Type I	20.00	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,300.00
Over 10'	100.00	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 6,100.00
Valley Gutter - 8" Reinforced	5.00	SY	\$ 85.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 86.50	\$ 432.50
Over 10'	40.00	SY	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 86.50	\$ 3,460.00
4" Sidewalk Concrete	300.00	SY	\$ 55.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 17,700.00
4" Sidewalk Concrete - Reinforced	5.00	SY	\$ 60.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 300.00
6" Sidewalk/Driveway Concrete	75.00	SY	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 69.25	\$ 5,193.75
6" Sidewalk/Driveway Concrete - Rein.	5.00	SY	\$ 75.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 74.25	\$ 371.25
8" Concrete	10.00	SY	\$ 80.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 85.05	\$ 850.50
8" Concrete - Reinforced	5.00	SY	\$ 85.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 88.60	\$ 443.00
Detectable Warning Panel (Cast Iron)	32.00	SF	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,080.00
Earthen Excavation	10.00	CY	\$ 25.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 260.00
Earthen Embankment	10.00	CY	\$ 25.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 260.00
Gravel Base	10.00	CY	\$ 30.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 34.25	\$ 342.50
Topsoil and Seeding	25.00	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00
Concrete Full Depth Street Repair	30.00	SY	\$125.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$143.20	\$ 4,296.00
				\$ -		\$ -
			Total:	\$ 52,182.50	Total:	\$ 57,021.50